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CURRICULUM VITAE  

APPLICATION FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  

SUBJECT: 
 

General Information (All columns have to be filled up) 

1. Name of the Candidate : 

 
2. Gender : 

 
3. Father’s Name : 

 
4. Date of Birth : 

 
5. Religion : 

 
6. Nationality : 

 
7. Martial Status : 

 
8. Address for Communication (Present) : 

 

 

 
9. Address for Communication (Permanent) : 

 

 

 
10. Contact Phone Number (s) : 

 
11. E-mail ID : 

 
12. Aadhar Number : 

 
13. PAN Number : 



14. Hobbies : 

 
15. Knowledge of Computer Applications : 

ACADEMIC CREDENTIALS 
 

Course Name of the 

Institution 

Year of 

Passing 

Marks % Board/University 

SSC     

INTER     

DEGREE     

P.G     

M.Phil     

Ph.D     

NET/SLET     

Additional 

Qualification(s) 

    

TEACHING EXPERIENCE: 
 

 Name of the 

College/Institute 

Post(s) held Year(s) of 

Service 

University Area 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

 

INDUSTRIAL EXPERIENCE: 
 

 S No. Name of the 

Industry/Institute 

Post(s) held Year(s) of 

Service 

Place of Work 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

 

 



RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS  AS PRIMARY/ CORRESPONDING 

AUTHOR FOR THE LAST THREE YEARS : 

 
S 

No. 
Publication Title Peer Reviewed 

(SCI) Journal of 
Publication 

Volume 

Number 

with 

Year 

Impact 

Factor 

DOI Link 

1      

2      

3      

 

 
Note: The filled-in-application along with relevant scanned copies of certificates as 

attachments may be sent to correspondentalc@gmail.com through email. 

Date: 

Place: 

 

 

 

mailto:correspondentalc@gmail.com

